
Township Report
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ASHEVILLE 01
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$453,737.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$453,737.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 01

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 02
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$33,100.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$33,100.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 02

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 05
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 05

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 06
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$3,824,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$3,824,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 06

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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ASHEVILLE 07
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,790.00 

$17,851,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$17,862,290.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 3

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 08
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$82,190.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$82,190.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 08

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$40,000.00 

$40,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$60,416.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$91,137.00 

$538,553.00 

$387,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 5

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$193,800.00 

$833,550.00 

$639,750.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 7

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$6,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$6,000.00 

$0.00 

$32,800.00 

$229,800.00 

$185,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$75,000.00 

$0.00 

$75,000.00 

$1,112,000.00 

$962,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$27,000.00 

$2,254,000.00 

$0.00 

$60,000.00 

$0.00 

$9,100.00 

$2,350,100.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 3

 1

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$800.00 

$290,000.00 

$0.00 

$61,882.00 

$0.00 

$28,600.00 

$1,231,282.00 

$850,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 1

 0

 1

 0

 5

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAW CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$29,900.00 

$29,900.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

HAW CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAZEL
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$125,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$54,293.00 

$0.00 

$29,500.00 

$208,793.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

HAZEL

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

IVY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$260,000.00 

$260,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

IVY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$40,000.00 

$0.00 

$5,000.00 

$698,860.00 

$648,860.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 2

 0

 2

 3

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$11,118.00 

$900,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$245,499.00 

$2,149,617.00 

$993,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 1

 0

 2

 0

 8

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  1

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$22,500.00 

$0.00 

$252,200.00 

$3,864,700.00 

$3,590,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 5

 0

 10

 16

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4  1

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$17,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$114,900.00 

$501,998.00 

$369,598.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 6

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SANDY MUSH
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$60,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$60,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

SANDY MUSH

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$62,266.00 

$0.00 

$72,270.00 

$185,036.00 

$50,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 3

 0

 4

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3  0

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$109,900.00 

$0.00 

$41,125.00 

$934,025.00 

$783,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 4

 0

 3

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3  1

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total

Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total

Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$9,718,208.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$21,295,500.00 

$1,260,831.00 

$4,657,151.00 

$551,841.00 

 47

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 19  3

 4

 55

 37

 22

$37,483,531.00 Total Project Value


