Township Report

1/1/2014 through 1/31/2014

						Page 1 of 6
ASHEVILLE 01						
ASHE VILLE 01					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$453,737.00	1	NT.	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	U
ASHEVILLE 01	\$453,737.00					
ASHEVILLE 02						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$33,100.00	3			14	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 02	\$33,100.00					
ASHEVILLE 05						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	1	2.7	0	Massadi	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	U
ASHEVILLE 05	\$0.00					
ASHEVILLE 06						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$3,824,000.00	2	•	0	3.5	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 06	\$3,824,000.00					

Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00		# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$17,851,500.00	0 1	# Dunuings.	0.00	Dweining Onit Count.	0.00
	\$0.00					
Residential Additions & Alterations		0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$10,790.00	3	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New.	U	wioved.	
ASHEVILLE 07	\$17,862,290.00					
ASHEVILLE 08						
ASTE VIELE VO					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	_		_	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$82,190.00	2				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 08	\$82,190.00	Ü				
AVERYS CREEK						
TITERIO CREEK					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$40,000.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	1				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
AVERYS CREEK	\$40,000.00					
BEAVERDAM						
DEAVERDAM					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$387,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	č			
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$91,137.00	5				
	\$60,416.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BEAVERDAM	\$538,553.00	U				
DII TMODE						
BILTMORE					# D:14	ings #IInite

Residential Single Family	\$639,750.00	7				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	" Dunanigs.	0.00	Dwening out count.	0.00
	\$193,800.00	3				
Residential Additions & Alterations						
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New.	U	wioved.	Ü
BILTMORE	\$833,550.00					
BLACK MOUNTAIN						
DEFICI NO CIVINI					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$185,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$32,800.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$6,000.00	1				
Mobile Home	\$6,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$229,800.00					
FAIRVIEW						
PARVIEW					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$962,000.00	5				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$75,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	1				
Mobile Home	\$75,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
FAIRVIEW	\$1,112,000.00	•				
FLAT CREEK						
PEAT CREEK					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$2,254,000.00	1	2		-	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$9,100.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$27,000.00	3				
Mobile Home	\$60,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
FLAT CREEK	\$2,350,100.00	1				
EBENCH BROAD						
FRENCH BROAD					# Puild	inge # I Inite

	Residential Single Family	\$850,000.00	2				
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Commercial	\$290,000.00	1	# Dundings.	0.00	Dwening Ont Count.	0.00
		\$28,600.00					
	Residential Additions & Alterations		5				
	Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$800.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
	Mobile Home	\$61,882.00	1	New.	1	Wioved.	
	FRENCH BROAD	\$1,231,282.00					
HAW CR	DEEL						
HAW CN	KEK					# Build	lings # Units
	Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Commercial	\$0.00	0				
	Residential Additions & Alterations	\$29,900.00	1				
	Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
	Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	HAW CREEK	\$29,900.00					
HAZEL						# Build	lings # Units
							_
	Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Commercial	\$0.00	0				
	Residential Additions & Alterations	\$29,500.00	1				
	Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$125,000.00	2				
	Mobile Home	\$54,293.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
	HAZEL	\$208,793.00	•				
IVY						# Build	lings # Units
	Residential Single Family	\$260,000.00	1				
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Commercial	\$0.00	0	-		-	
	Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
	Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	1				
	Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	IVY	\$260,000.00	V				
LEICEST	ΓER					# Duild	lings # I Inite

Residential Single Family	\$648,860.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	" Bununge.	0.00	2 woming cant count.	0.00
	\$5,000.00	2				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$5,000.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations			New:	2	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$40,000.00	2	new.	2	1110 / 64.	
LEICESTER	\$698,860.00					
LIMESTONE						
•					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$993,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$900,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$245,499.00	8				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$11,118.00	3				1
Mobile Home	\$0.00	2	New:	1	Moved:	1
LIMESTONE	\$2,149,617.00					
LOWER HOMINY						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$3,590,000.00	16				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$252,200.00	10				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	1				
Mobile Home	\$22,500.00	5	New:	4	Moved:	1
LOWER HOMINY	\$3,864,700.00					
REEMS CREEK						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$369,598.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	_		-	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$114,900.00	6				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$17,500.00	3				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
REEMS CREEK	\$501,998.00	U				
SANDY MUSH						
DANDI MUSH					# P.,;ild	ings #IInits

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00 \$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$60,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH	\$60,000.00	1				
SWANNANOA					# Duild	ings # Units
					# Bullu	ings # Onits
Residential Single Family	\$50,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$72,270.00	4				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$500.00	2				0
Mobile Home	\$62,266.00	3	New:	3	Moved:	0
SWANNANOA	\$185,036.00					
UPPER HOMINY					# Pil4	: # T.L.:4-
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$783,000.00	5				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$41,125.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	1				
Mobile Home	\$109,900.00	4	New:	3	Moved:	1
UPPER HOMINY	\$934,025.00					
Month Totals						
Residential Single Family Total	\$9,718,208.00	47				
Residential Multi Family Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial Total	\$21,295,500.00	4	-			
Residential Additions & Alterations Total	\$1,260,831.00	55				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$4,657,151.00	37				
Mobile Home	\$551,841.00	22	New:	19	Moved:	3
Total Project Value	\$37,483,531.00					